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Antenna Type: RFCM-0640UH1.8WDxx

Universal Ultra-High Performance, Low Profile, Single-Pole Antenna

RF

LLC

Relative power (dB)

Radiation Patter Envelope
1.8m | 6ft (5.925 — 7.125 GHz)

Gain (dBi): 39.4

F/B Ration (dB): 65

0
-10
-20
-30
40 }
-50
60
-70
-80
0 30 60 90 120 150 180
Angle of azimuth relative to main beam axis (degrees)
Compliance To ETSIEN 302 217-4-2V 1.5.1 Range1. Class3
H-H Vv H-V V-H
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -30.0 0.0
05 04 05 04 20 -30.0 20
1.0 24 1.0 24 45 -50.1 6.0
15 59 15 -5.9 128 -50.1 135
20 112 20 -11.2 220 542 493
32 -185 30 -22.0 50.0 542 78.0
35 240 51 220 90.0 -67.0 90.0
45 -240 83 -25.0 180.0 -67.0 180.0
8.0 249 109 273
100 -26.2 109 -275
135 -30.0 17.0 -32.0
16.0 -31.7 173 -326
202 354 19.2 -33.8
227 -375 240 353
280 -375 352 -38.5
356 -378 55.1 432
413 -395 76.2 605
95.0 -66.0 89.0 66.0
180.0 -66.0 95.0 -66.0
180.0 66.0
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HPBW (*): 1.7

XPD (dB): 30
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